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EDUCA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
EVPS 

Estd-2018 
Email- evpshzbatia@gamil.com 

Run and Managed by Mother Naeema Educational & Welfare Trust 
Atiya, Romi, Katamsandi Road, Hazaribagh Jharkand-825301 

www.educavalley.com 

FEE HEAD 

MONTHLY TUTION FEE 

SESSION:-2022-23 

SCHOOL ACTIVITY FEE 

EXAM FEE 

LAB FEE (COMPUTER) 

LIBRARY FEE 

PRINCIPAL 

FEE STRUCTURE 
CLASS GROUP 

CLASS I - || 

CLASS IV- VI 

CLASS VII- VII 

CLASS I|- I|| 

CLASS IV- VI 

CLASS VII- VIlI 

CLASS I - || 

CLASS IV- VI 

CLASS VII- VII 

CLASS I - || 
CLASS IV- VI 

CLASS VII- VII 

CLASS I- ||| 

CLASS IV- VI 
CLASS VII- VIII 

EDUCA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
ATIYA, ROMI, KATKAMSANDI ROAD 

HAZARIBAGH (JHARKHAND) 

AMOUNT 

750 

800 

950 

2000 

2000 

2000 

1000 

1200 

1500 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

MANAGER 

Date:. 

TENUROE 

MONTHLY 

MONTHLY 

MONTHLY 

ANNUALY 

ANNUALY 
ANNUALY 

ANNUALY 

ANNUALY 

ANNUALY 

MONTHLY 

MONTHLY 
MONTHLY 

ANNUALY 

ANNUALY 

ANNUALY 

U-DISE-20041007702 

EDUCA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHODL 

| ATIYA, ROMI, KATKAMSANDI ROAJ 
HAZARIAGH (JHARKHAND) 

Contact- +91-6201003832 

REMARKS 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

